Cam switches R series
from 16A to 315A
PROFILE
BRETER has been established in the fifties as a manufacturer of switches for industrial applications and achieved a key specialist role in the market of electro-
mechanical low-voltage industrial controls, especially due to its expertise on custom-designed products.
Product quality has been Breter distinctive and prestigious way to be succesful through the years.
Thanks to its development and constructive policies, today Breter's strength is a unit of 20.000 square meters, a specialists equipe, the leading position into the

e
Series R
Ordering example for special switches
Exa
m
pl
e
Actuator
Notes
Front mounting Base mounting
31
29
32
30
X X
X
54 x 54mm (Standard) - complete of legend plate
20
30°
60°
45°
90°
Date
Company
Contact
Ph.
Quantity
Order N.
Fax
Delivery dateX
0
A
0000/00
02 555555 02 555555
Rossi
10 pieces 1 week
Rossi & Bianchi
31 - 32
29 - 30
27 - 28
25 - 26
23 - 24
21 - 22
19 - 20
17 - 18
15 - 16
13 - 14
11 - 12
9 - 10
7 - 8
5 - 6
3 - 4
1 - 2
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
Ba
nk
s
Contacts Positions
Ba
nk
s
Contacts Positions
X
X
X
0 M A